
BOARD OF ADMINISTRATION

Legislation Text

Discussion and Action on authorizing the CEO to negotiate and execute a first amendment to the agreement
with Socially Responsible Partnerships, Social Media Vendor, to extend the term of the Agreement through
June 30, 2024 at the same monthly amount of $1,557.50.

File #: 14-4908, Version: 1

BOARD OF ADMINISTRATION Printed on 10/20/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

